
Lindsey Wilson College (39-8, 16-3 MSC) -vs- St. Catharine (Ky.) (16-27, 4-15 MSC)
2012-04-10 at St. Catharine, KY

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Hood, Jordan (1)
Loss: Cardenas, Ashley (1)
HBP: Law, Cara, Cardenas, Ashley
PB: Huckaby, Megan, Whelan, Andrea, Rodgers, Alexis, Buwalda, Amy, Brimm, Jasmine, Mullins, Jaimie, Hardin, Ashley, Eastridge, Taylor,
Mattingly, Laura, Cammuse, Krystal, Murphy, Kayla, Hood, Brandi
 
Start: 14:00   Time: 00:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
Lindsey Wilson College 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 7 11 1
St. Catharine (Ky.) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1

Lindsey Wilson College 7

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Priar, Emily 3b 4 1 1 0 1 0 0
Bowden, Travatia rf 4 2 2 3 0 1 0
Williams, Jamie ss 3 2 2 3 1 0 0
Whelan, Andrea lf 4 1 2 0 1 1 0
    Rodgers, Alexis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Buwalda, Amy dp 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Huckaby, Megan 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Novickis, Brittney 1b 4 0 1 0 1 3 0
Etheredge, Mikaila c 4 0 0 0 1 1 0
Egiazarova, Jane cf 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Gilland, Jordan 2b 4 0 2 0 0 2 0
    Brimm, Jasmine 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Law, Cara p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Hood, Jordan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 34 7 11 6 5 10 0

2B: Gilland, Jordan (2)
HR: Bowden, Travatia (1); Williams, Jamie (2)
SH: Huckaby, Megan (1); Bowden, Travatia (1)
SB: Novickis, Brittney (1); Bowden, Travatia (1); Whelan, Andrea (1)
HBP: Egiazarova, Jane (1); Williams, Jamie (1)
E: Gilland, Jordan (1)
CI: Huckaby, Megan (); Whelan, Andrea (); Rodgers, Alexis ();
Buwalda, Amy (); Brimm, Jasmine ()
DP: 4

St. Catharine (Ky.) 4

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Prather, Kasie cf 3 2 1 0 1 0 0
Goldey, Hagan ss 3 1 1 0 0 2 0
Hood, Brandi dp 3 0 1 0 0 1 0
Steff, Taylor 2b 3 1 1 2 0 1 0
Matteoli, Amber 1b 4 0 1 2 0 0 0
    Murphy, Kayla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Mullins, Jaimie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cardenas, Ashley p 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
    Eastridge, Taylor 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Rein, Chelcie rf 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hardin, Ashley lf 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
    Mattingly, Laura 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cammuse, Krystal 3b 3 0 1 0 0 1 0
Whobrey, Morgan c 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 28 4 6 4 2 9 0

2B: Matteoli, Amber (1)
SH: Hood, Brandi (1)
SB: Prather, Kasie (1)
HBP: Steff, Taylor (1); Goldey, Hagan (1)
E: Matteoli, Amber (1)
CI: Mullins, Jaimie (); Hardin, Ashley (); Eastridge, Taylor ();
Mattingly, Laura (); Cammuse, Krystal (); Murphy, Kayla (); Hood,
Brandi ()

Lindsey Wilson College IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Law, Cara 3.1 4 4 4 2 3 1 0 2 0 13 16 0 2 61
Hood, Jordan (W, 1) 4.2 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 15 15 2 3 46
Totals 6 4 4 2 9 1 0 2 0 28 31 2 5 107

St. Catharine (Ky.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Cardenas, Ashley (L, 1) 8.0 11 7 7 5 10 2 0 2 0 34 41 4 4 157
Totals 11 7 7 5 10 2 0 2 0 34 41 4 4 157



Play By Play
 
 


